HOLLAND: PARK

PRACTICE FEES FROM 7 JULY 2023

No Bulk Billing or Surcharge on Saturday
v Initial consultation is always billed privately at the appropriate rate on the day
of service.
v Children from 0 — 5 years are Bulk Billed after the initial consultation.
v Discounted rates apply to 6 — 16 years, students and pensioners.

v Care Management Appointments including Care Plans, Reviews and Health
Assessments are bulk billed.

v Saturday is a limited session. There is no bulk billing or discounts that apply
on Saturdays.

PRIVATE FEE MEDICARE OUT OF POCKET

CONSULTATIONS REBATE
Brief (or Video) $63.00 $18.85 $44.15
< 6 minutes
Standard (or Video) $85.00 $41.20 $43.80
6 — 20 minutes
Long (or Video) $121.00 $79.70 $41.30
20 — 40 minutes
Prolonged (or Video) $158.00 $117.40 $40.60
>40 minutes
Telehealth (under 6 $63.00 $18.85 $44.15
minutes)
Telehealth $85.00 $41.20 $43.80
(over 6 minutes)
Mental Health Consult $120.00 $78.55 $41.45
(or Telehealth)
Mental Health Review $120.00 $78.55 $41.45
(or Telehealth)
MHCP 20-40 minutes $140.00 $99.70 $40.30
(or Video)
MHCP More than 40 $186.00 $146.90 $39.10




minutes (or Video)

Implanon Insertion $85.00 $33.15 $51.85
Implanon Removal $110.00 $56.55 $53.45
Insertion of [UD $200.00 $74.65 $125.35
ECG Tracing $64.00 $17.15 $46.85
Iron Infusion + LONG $232.00 $79.70 $152.30
consultation
HCC/STUDENT FEE MEDICARE OUT OF POCKET

CONSULTATIONS REBATE
Brief (or Video) $53.00 $18.85 $34.15
< 6 minutes
Standard (or Video) $75.00 $41.20 $33.80
6 — 20 minutes
Long (or Video) $111.00 $79.70 $31.30
20 — 40 minutes
Prolonged (or Video) $148.00 $117.40 $30.60
>40 minutes
Telehealth (under 6 $53.00 $18.85 $34.15
minutes)
Telehealth $75.00 $41.20 $33.80
(over 6 minutes)
Mental Health Consult $110.00 $78.55 $31.45
(or Telehealth)
Mental Health Review $110.00 $78.55 $31.45
(or Telehealth)
MHCP 20-40 minutes $131.00 $99.70 $31.30
(or Video)
MHCP More than 40 $176.00 $146.80 $29.10
minutes (or Video)
Implanon Insertion $75.00 $33.15 $41.85
Implanon Removal $100.00 $56.55 $43.45
Insertion of IUD $120.00 $74.65 $45.35
ECG Tracing $54.00 $17.15 $36.85
Iron Infusion + LONG $157.00 $79.70 $77.30

consultation




PENSIONERS FEE MEDICARE OUT OF POCKET

CONSULTATIONS REBATE
Brief (or Video) $43.00 $18.85 $24.15
< 6 minutes
Standard (or Video) $65.00 $41.20 $23.80
6 — 20 minutes
Long (or Video) $101.00 $79.70 $21.30
20 — 40 minutes
Prolonged (or Video) $138.00 $117.40 $20.60
>40 minutes
Telehealth (under 6 $43.00 $18.85 $24.15
minutes)
Telehealth $65.00 $41.20 $23.80
(over 6 minutes)
Mental Health Consult $100.00 $78.55 $21.45
(or Telehealth)
Mental Health Review $100.00 $78.55 $21.45
(or Telehealth)
MHCP 20-40 minutes $121.00 $99.70 $21.30
(or Video)
MHCP More than 40 $166.00 $146.90 $19.10
minutes (or Video)
Implanon Insertion $65.00 $33.15 $31.85
Implanon Removal $90.00 $56.55 $33.45
Insertion of IUD $110.00 $74.65 $35.35
ECG Tracing $44.00 $17.15 $26.85
Iron Infusion + LONG $127.00 $79.70 $47.30
consultation
Other Appointments FEE MEDICARE OUT OF POCKET

REBATE

Avmed 1 (incl GST) $225.00
Avmed 2 (incl GST) $185.00
Avmed 3 (incl GST) $165.00

Orthopaedic Appliance

Cost + 20%




